—
Ordering information
Smile 41
2T
LC
17
27
15
F0
20
1
Smile 41 WWWWP
All Smile 41 push-button boxes are delivered with a kit of filters
Safety controller Emergency
stop button
Other buttons Connector Type Order code
Pluto programmable safety
controller
0 4 push-buttons M12-8 male Smile 41 WWWWP 2TLA030057R0000
1 3 push-buttons M12-8 male Smile 41 EWWWP 2TLA030057R0100
AS-i monitor* 0 4 push-buttons M12-5 male Smile 41 WWWWN ASi 2TLA030056R0000
1
3 push-buttons M12-5 male Smile 41 EWWWA ASi 2TLA030056R0100
1 safe key selector
2 push-buttons M12-5 male Smile 41 EKWWA ASi 2TLA030056R0200
Description Type Order code
Kit of colored filters Colored filters 2TLA030059R2600
Smile 41 EWWWP
2T
LC
17
27
17
F0
20
1
Smile 41 WWWWN AS-i
Smile 41 EWWWA AS-i
Smile 41 EKWWA AS-i
2T
LC
17
26
0
2F
0
20
1
2T
LC
17
26
0
5F
0
20
1
2T
LC
17
27
03
F0
20
1
* E.g. Pluto AS-i and Pluto B42 AS-i
6 – 36 S A F E T Y PRO D U C T S C ATA LO G A B B J O K A B S A FE T Y
6
—
Smile 41 push button box
—
Spare parts